
Número Características

5100-32102/2013
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 28.331,00                  28.331,00 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 1 08/08/2014 14/02/2006

5100-32102/2013
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 13.315,00                  41.646,00 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 2 08/08/2014 14/02/2006

5100-32102/2013
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 13.315,00                  54.961,00 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 3 08/08/2014 14/02/2006

5100-32102/2013
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 13.315,00                  68.276,00 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 4 08/08/2014 14/02/2006

5100-32102/2013
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 26.373,00                  94.649,00 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 5 08/08/2014 14/02/2006

5100-17184/2011 Ministerio de 
Salud 237                  25.548,95                120.197,95 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 6 08/07/2014 10/05/2010

5100-17184/2011 Ministerio de 
Salud 250                  25.548,95                145.746,90 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 7 08/07/2014 10/05/2010

5100-36605/2013 Ministerio de 
Salud 254 63.507,92                209.254,82 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 8 08/07/2014 18/10/2011

5100-36605/2013 Ministerio de 
Salud 255                  96.862,92                306.117,74 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 9 08/07/2014 18/10/2011
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5100-36888/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 246                149.140,00                455.257,74 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 10 21/07/2014 15/08/2013

5100-36888/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 247                149.140,00                604.397,74 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 11 21/07/2014 15/08/2013

5100-36888/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 248                  53.656,00                658.053,74 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 12 21/07/2014 15/08/2013

5100-36888/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 249                  53.656,00                711.709,74 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 13 21/07/2014 15/08/2013

5100-39352/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 262                268.403,17                980.112,91 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 14 30/09/2014 25/10/2013

5100-39352/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 263             1.805.672,87             2.785.785,78 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 15 30/09/2014 25/10/2013

5100-40708/2014 Ministerio de 
Justicia                124.880,08             2.910.665,86 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 16 28/08/2014 10/12/2013

5100-40084/2014
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 89.885,00             3.000.550,86 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 17 10/07/2014 19/12/2013

5100-40085/2014
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 91.333,00             3.091.883,86 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 18 10/07/2014 19/12/2013
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5100-40086/2014
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 88.438,00             3.180.321,86 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 19 10/07/2014 19/12/2013

5100-40088/2014
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                 24.743,00             3.205.064,86 1 Daño a la Vida Tercero 2014 20 10/07/2014 19/12/2013

5100-37592/2014
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
                   6.324,00             3.211.388,86 2 Daño a la Salud Tercero 2014 1 08/08/2014 22/05/2013

5100-37592/2014
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
               360.611,00             3.571.999,86 2 Daño a la Salud Tercero 2014 2 08/08/2014 22/05/2013

5100-38418/2014
Dirección General 

de Cultura y 
Educación

                 42.916,00             3.614.915,86 2 Daño a la Salud Tercero 2014 3 22/09/2014 04/09/2013

5100-37232/2014
Secretaría de 

Servicios Públicos 
de la Pcia. Bs. As.

1                    7.012,68             3.621.928,54 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 1 16/09/2014 06/03/2002

5100-5371/05 Ministerio de 
Economía 33                  14.844,00             3.636.772,54 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 2 22/07/2014 10/07/2003

5100-34480/2013 Ministerio de 
Infraestructura                  65.000,00             3.701.772,54 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 3 10/07/2014 06/03/2012

5100-33911/2013 Ministerio de 
Salud 245                    3.735,55             3.705.508,09 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 4 25/07/2014 20/12/2012
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5100-33912/2013 Ministerio de 
Salud 257                  86.800,00             3.792.308,09 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 5 16/09/2014 20/12/2012

5100-36606/2013 Ministerio de 
Seguridad 321                    7.460,00             3.799.768,09 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 6 12/08/2014 07/03/2013

5100-41235/2014 Ministerio de 
Infraestructura                  16.994,38             3.816.762,47 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 7 30/09/2014 02/05/2013

5100-40300/2014
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
               154.495,00             3.971.257,47 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 8 30/09/2014 07/08/2013

5100-40301/2014
Dirección de 
Vialidad de la 

Prov. De Bs. As.
               203.220,00             4.174.477,47 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 9 30/09/2014 07/08/2013

5100-39352/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 260                448.730,58             4.623.208,05 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 10 30/09/2014 25/10/2013

5100-39352/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 261                448.730,58             5.071.938,63 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 11 30/09/2014 25/10/2013

5100-36944/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 256                  38.503,33             5.110.441,96 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 12 25/07/2014 23/11/2013

5100-40706/2014 Ministerio de 
Justicia                  24.084,00             5.134.525,96 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 13 11/07/2014 10/12/2013
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5100-40707/2014 Ministerio de 
Justicia                  24.084,00             5.158.609,96 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 14 28/08/2014 10/12/2013

5100-43029/2014 Ministerio de 
Justicia                    5.352,00             5.163.961,96 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 15 11/09/2014 10/12/2013

5100-42803/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 258                  13.300,00             5.177.261,96 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 16 16/09/2014 06/05/2014

5100-42806/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 259                  26.600,00             5.203.861,96 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 17 16/09/2014 06/05/2014

5100-42408/2014 Ministerio de 
Seguridad 322                  62.000,00             5.265.861,96 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 18 29/08/2014 30/05/2014

5100-43857/2014 Ministerio de 
Salud 264                  59.000,00             5.324.861,96 3 Honorarios Tercero 2014 19 30/09/2014 17/07/2014

5100-37215/2014 Ministerio de 
Infraestructura                674.502,43             5.999.364,39 4 Varios Tercero 2014 1 09/09/2014 10/07/2012

5100-37215/2014 Ministerio de 
Infraestructura                674.502,43             6.673.866,82 4 Varios Tercero 2014 2 09/09/2014 10/07/2012

5300-259/2014 Ministerio de 
Infraestructura                208.026,54             6.881.893,36 4 Varios Tercero 2014 3 09/09/2014 19/03/2013
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5100-37473/2014 Ministerio de 
Infraestructura                786.897,16             7.668.790,52 4 Varios Tercero 2014 4 17/09/2014 06/06/2013

5100-40942/2014 Ministerio de 
Infraestructura             3.278.913,97           10.947.704,49 4 Varios Tercero 2014 5 19/08/2014 01/04/2014


